ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITIES AS BID	Engineer UNIT PRICE	s Estimate SUBTOTAL		eBlanc, LLC SUBTOTAL	Nottingham UNIT PRICE	Construction SUBTOTAL	Grady Crawfo	rd Constr. Co. Inc. SUBTOTAL		ns Constr. Co. SUBTOTAL
7040000 OTONE DEVETMENT	0.1/	050	605.00	\$55.050	#00.00	\$50,500,00	000.44	004 444 00	0405.00	#04.0F0.00	#000 00	#400 000 00
7040300 STONE REVETMENT 7050204 130-LB. RIPRAP	S.Y. C.Y.	650 560	\$85.00 \$100.00	\$55,250 \$56,000	\$90.00 \$139.00		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$64,441.00 \$65,195.20		. ,	\$200.00 \$250.00	\$130,000.00 \$140,000.00
7000204 130-LD. NII 1001	0.1.	300	ψ100.00	ψ30,000	ψ109.00	Ψ11,040.00	φ110.42	ψ05, 195.20	φ120.00	ψ07,200.00	Ψ230.00	ψ140,000.00
8023000 CONNECTIONS TO EXISTING MANHOLES	EA.	5	\$500.00	\$2,500	\$3,250.00	\$16,250.00	\$29,632.00	\$148,160.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00
8024000 ADJUSTED SANITARY SEWER LATERAL CONNECTIONS	EA.	5	\$500.00	\$2,500	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,528.78	\$7,643.90	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
								-				
802991E 12" SEWER PIPE (MICROTUNNELING OR TRENCHED)	L.F.	2,331	\$175.00	\$407,925	\$131.54			\$386,176.77			\$140.00	\$326,340.00
802991G 15" SEWER PIPE (MICROTUNNELING OR TRENCHED) 802991I 18" SEWER PIPE (MICROTUNNELING OR TRENCHED)	L.F.	1,245 1,104	\$200.00 \$250.00	\$249,000 \$276,000	\$217.00 \$427.05	\$270,165.00 \$471,463.20		\$213,231.15 \$221,230.56		\$316,230.00 \$292,560.00	\$180.00 \$210.00	\$224,100.00 \$231,840.00
0029911 10 SEWER FIFE (WICKOTOWNELING OR TRENCHED)	L.F.	1,104	φ250.00	φ270,000	Ψ427.03	φ47 1,403.20	\$200.39	\$221,230.00	\$205.00	φ292,300.00	φ210.00	\$231,040.00
802992D 10" SEWER PIPE (MICROTUNNELING OR HDD)	L.F.	419	\$225.00	\$94,275	\$578.50	\$242,391.50	\$553.00	\$231,707.00	\$675.00	\$282,825.00	\$410.00	\$171,790.00
802992E 12" SEWER PIPE (MICROTUNNELING OR HDD)	L.F.	366	\$250.00	\$91,500	\$546.00	\$199,836.00	\$559.00	\$204,594.00	\$685.00	\$250,710.00	\$450.00	\$164,700.00
802992G 15" SEWER PIPE (MICROTUNNELING OR HDD)	L.F.	1,583	\$325.00	\$514,475	\$590.00	\$933,970.00		\$785,168.00			\$510.00	\$807,330.00
802992I 18" SEWER PIPE (MICROTUNNELING OR HDD)	L.F.	1,508	\$450.00	\$678,600	\$427.05	\$643,991.40	\$453.00	\$683,124.00	\$730.00	\$1,100,840.00	\$590.00	\$889,720.00
802993D 10" SEWER PIPE (MICROTUNNELING, HDD OR TRENCHED)	L.F.	1,938	\$225.00	\$436,050	\$141.00	\$273,258.00	\$202.66	\$392,755.08	\$280.00	\$542,640.00	\$135.00	\$261,630.00
802993E 12" SEWER PIPE (MICROTUNNELING, HDD OR TRENCHED)	L.F.	873	\$275.00	\$240.075	\$136.75	\$119.382.75		\$133,874.55		\$252,297.00	\$133.00	\$122,220.00
802993G 15" SEWER PIPE (MICROTUNNELING, HDD OR TRENCHED)	L.F.	684	\$350.00	\$239,400	\$590.00	\$403,560.00		\$185,391.36		\$202,464.00	\$180.00	\$123,120.00
802993I 18" SEWER PIPE (MICROTUNNELING, HDD OR TRENCHED)	L.F.	288	\$450.00	\$129,600	\$427.05	\$122,990.40	\$269.30	\$77,558.40	\$311.00	\$89,568.00	\$210.00	\$60,480.00
802993Q 36" SEWER PIPE (MICROTUNNELING, HDD OR TRENCHED)	L.F.	128	\$500.00	\$64,000	\$790.00	\$101,120.00	\$523.82	\$67,048.96	\$630.00	\$80,640.00	\$460.00	\$58,880.00
DOCATOO TOU CANUTARY OF WER MANUOLE (C. 1. 10 FEET)			# 5.000.00	***	#0.100.00	#05.000.00	00.040.00	041.016.55	05.500.00	000 000 00	# 4.000.00	#40.000.00
8031482 48" SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (8.1 - 10 FEET) 8031483 48" SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (10.1 - 12 FEET)	EA. EA.	<u>4</u> 5	\$5,000.00 \$6,000.00	\$20,000 \$30,000	\$6,400.00 \$7,100.00	\$25,600.00 \$35,500.00		\$11,648.00 \$61,722.10		\$22,000.00 \$32,500.00	\$4,000.00 \$4,500.00	\$16,000.00 \$22,500.00
8031484 48" SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (10.1 - 12 FEET)	EA.	12	\$7,000.00	\$84,000	\$8,610.00			\$87,621.12			\$4,500.00	\$84,000.00
8031485 48" SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (16.1 - 20 FEET)	EA.	5	\$8,500.00	\$42,500	\$10,350.00	\$51,750.00		\$110,384.05	\$10,500.00	\$52,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$45,000.00
8031486 48" SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (20.1 - 24 FEET)	EA.	5	\$18,000.00	\$90,000	\$11,975.00	\$59,875.00	\$36,493.65	\$182,468.25	\$12,500.00		\$12,000.00	\$60,000.00
8031604 60" SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (12.1 - 16 FEET)	EA.	1	\$12,500.00	\$12,500	\$10,650.00	\$10,650.00	, ,	\$39,385.45	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
8031607 60" SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (24.1 - 28 FEET)	EA.	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000	\$47,500.00	\$47,500.00		\$36,938.19		\$45,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
803200C SANITARY SEWER DROP LINE (8")	V.F.	9	\$85.00	\$765	\$200.00	\$1,800.00		\$1,957.95			\$500.00	\$4,500.00
803200D SANITARY SEWER DROP LINE (10")	V.F.	4	\$100.00	\$400	\$250.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,606.60			\$700.00	\$2,800.00
803200I SANITARY SEWER DROP LINE (18")	V.F.	16	\$150.00	\$2,400	\$445.00	\$7,120.00	\$396.07	\$6,337.12	\$1,100.00	\$17,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$16,000.00
804020H PVC SEWER FORCE MAIN (16")	L.F.	1,915	\$80.00	\$153,200	\$52.90	\$101,303.50	\$55.14	\$105,593.10	\$69.56	\$133,207.40	\$100.00	\$191,500.00
804042H RESTRAINED JOINT PVC SEWER FORCE MAIN (16")	L.F.	880	\$100.00	\$88,000	\$98.85	\$86,988.00		\$76,938.40		\$69,344.00	\$160.00	\$140,800.00
8041000 ABANDON FORCE MAIN (W/ FLOWABLE FILL IN-PLACE)	LUMP	LUMP	\$10,000.00	\$10,000	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,940.00	\$7,940.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
8042000 REMOVAL OR ABANDON FORCE MAIN	LUMP	LUMP	\$150,000.00	\$150,000	\$58,200.00			\$255,200.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
8044000 FITTINGS	LBS.	4165	\$1.50	\$6,248	\$6.50			\$31,320.80		. ,	\$8.00	\$33,320.00
804600H GATE VALVE	EA.	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000	\$7,680.00	\$7,680.00		\$9,088.89		\$10,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
8048000 AIR RELEASE VALVE 804910H FORCE MAIN TAP (16")	EA.	<u>3</u> 1	\$6,000.00 \$20,000.00	\$18,000 \$20,000	\$6,750.00 \$9,550.00	\$20,250.00 \$9,550.00		\$26,273.3° \$13,087.8 ²		\$22,500.00 \$30,000.00	\$7,000.00 \$7,000.00	\$21,000.00 \$7,000.00
00491011 FORCE MAIN TAF (10)	LA.	<u> </u>	φ20,000.00	φ20,000	φθ,550.00	φ9,550.00	913,007.04	φ13,00 <i>1</i> .0-	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
8050201 SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP STATION 134 (2 PUMPS)	LUMP	LUMP	\$380,000.00	\$380,000	\$383,900.00	\$383.900.00	\$391,330.00	\$391,330.00	\$375,000,00	\$375,000.00	\$665,000.00	\$665,000.00
8050202 SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP STATION 216 (2 PUMPS)	LUMP	LUMP	\$230,000.00	\$230,000	\$235,094.00	\$235,094.00	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$276,000.00	\$276,000.00	\$290,000.00	\$290,000.00
8050203 SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP STATION 217 (2 PUMPS)	LUMP	LUMP	\$230,000.00	\$230,000		\$279,150.00		\$210,200.00		\$324,000.00	\$290,000.00	\$290,000.00
8050301 SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP STATION 136 (3 PUMPS)	LUMP	LUMP	\$1,179,000.00	\$1,179,000	\$2,298,495.00	\$2,298,495.00	\$1,985,373.00	\$1,985,373.00	\$2,425,000.00	\$2,425,000.00	\$1,250,000.00	\$1,250,000.00
8064000 S.S. MANHOLE INSERT	EA.	25	\$300.00	\$7,500	\$320.00	\$8.000.00	\$219.20	\$5.480.00	\$400.00	\$10.000.00	\$300.00	\$7,500.00
ON THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE SERVE TO SERVE THE	2,		φοσο.σσ	ψ.,σσσ	4020.00	ψο,σσσ.σσ	Ψ2.0.20	ψο, ισσ.σ.	ψ .cc.cc	ψ.ισ,σσσ.σσ	ψοσσ.σσ	ψ,,σσσ.σσ
817001J 20" JACKED AND BORED CASING PIPE	L.F.	358	\$95.00	\$34,010	\$185.00			\$79,390.08			\$500.00	\$179,000.00
817001L 24" JACKED AND BORED CASING PIPE	L.F.	240	\$130.00	\$31,200	\$230.00	\$55,200.00		\$67,200.00			\$560.00	\$134,400.00
8170010 30" JACKED AND BORED CASING PIPE	L.F.	560	\$175.00	\$98,000	\$358.00	\$200,480.00	\$590.83	\$330,864.80	\$475.00	\$266,000.00	\$620.00	\$347,200.00
8200001 DEMOLITION & SITE RESTORATION OF PUMP STATION 134	LUMP	LUMP	\$10,000.00	\$10,000	\$33,200.00	\$33,200.00	\$7,860.00	\$7,860.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
8200002 DEMOLITION & SITE RESTORATION OF PUMP STATION 134 8200002 DEMOLITION & SITE RESTORATION OF PUMP STATION 216	LUMP	LUMP	\$10,000.00	\$10,000	\$8,250.00			\$7,860.00		\$65,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
8200003 DEMOLITION & SITE RESTORATION OF PUMP STATION 217	LUMP	LUMP	\$10,000.00	\$10,000	\$23,150.00	\$23,150.00		\$7,250.00		\$65,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
8200004 DEMOLITION & SITE RESTORATION OF PUMP STATION 136	LUMP	LUMP	\$20,000.00	\$20,000	\$16,500.00			\$11,080.00			\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
8200005 DEMOLITION & SITE RESTORATION OF PUMP STATION 135	LUMP	LUMP	\$10,000.00	\$10,000	\$30,750.00	\$30,750.00	\$13,430.00	\$13,430.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
8200006 DEMOLITION & SITE RESTORATION OF PUMP STATION 143	LUMP	LUMP	\$10,000.00	\$10,000	\$18,750.00	\$18,750.00		\$27,580.00		\$65,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
8200007 DEMOLITION & SITE RESTORATION OF PUMP STATION 168	LUMP	LUMP	\$20,000.00	\$20,000	\$21,650.00	\$21,650.00		\$34,710.00		\$65,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
8200008 DEMOLITION & SITE RESTORATION OF PUMP STATION 270	LUMP	LUMP	\$20,000.00	\$20,000	\$33,475.00			\$26,780.00		\$65,000.00 \$65,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
8200009 DEMOLITION & SITE RESTORATION OF PUMP STATION 328	LUMP	LUMP	\$20,000.00	\$20,000	\$22,800.00	\$22,800.00	\$36,640.00	\$36,640.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
9050100 TEMPORARY SIGNS & BARRICADES	LUMP	LUMP	\$10,000.00	\$10,000	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,840.00	\$14,840.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
9090100 MOBILIZATION	LUMP	LUMP	\$700,000.00	\$700,000	\$518,000.00	\$518,000.00		\$185,500.00		\$1,500,000.00	\$700,000.00	\$700,000.00
9131000 MISCELLANEOUS WORK AND CLEANUP	LUMP	LUMP	\$100,000.00	\$100,000		\$398,000.00		\$125,800.00		\$350,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
POSSORE LITHETY DELOCATION ALLOWANGE	11::-:-		0400 000 00	0.100.000	0400 000 5	0.400.000.00	0.400.000.00	0.160.000	0.406.555.55	0.100.000.00	0.100.533.35	0.100.000.00
9999999 UTILITY RELOCATION ALLOWANCE	LUMP	LUMP	\$100,000.00	\$100,000	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
									+			
		Contingency ->	12%	\$7,527,000								
Total Bro	hable Const	Contingency ->		\$7,527,000 00,000		\$9,668,320.99		\$8,811,368.98	3	\$12,579,676.40		\$8,819,670.00

PS 136 Area Upgrade